
Rev. Leonisa Ardizzone - Unitarian Universalist - Ulster County
Rev. Kathryn Beilke - First Presbyterian Church of Hudson
Rev. Jeffrey Courter - First Presbyterian Church of Forrest Hills
Pastor Darienne Gagne - North Chatham United Methodist Church
Rabbi Jonathan Freirich - VOICE Buffalo
Rev. Dr. Bill Levering - First Presbyterian Church of Valatie
Rev. Matthew Moore - Episcopal Diocese of Long Island
Rev. John Paarlberg - First Church in Albany (Reformed)
Jun Yasunda - Nipponzan Myohoji Grafton Sangha
Andrew Vidich - Science of Spirituality
TBD - Shambhala
TBD - Old Chatham Friends Meeting
TBD - Hudson Friends Meeting
TBD - The Upper Room
TBD - Tendai Buddhist Institute, Canaan

Rev. Leonisa Ardizzone Unitarian Universalist - Ulster County lardizzone@uuma.org

Rev. Kathryn Beilke First Presbyterian Church of Hudson kcbeilke@gmail.com

Rev. Jeffrey Courter First Presbyterian Church of Forest Hills rev.jeffrey.courter@gmail.com

Rabbi Jonathan Freirich VOICE Buffalo rabbijonathan@yahoo.com

Pastor Darienne Gagne North Chatham United Methodist Church d.g.gagne@gmail.com

Rev. Dr. Bill Levering First Presbyterian Church of Valatie blevering@gmail.com

Rev. Matthew Moore Episcopal Diocese of Long Island mmoore@dioceseli.org

Rev. John Paarlberg First Church in Albany (Reformed) jpaarlberg@gmail.com

Jun Yasuda Nipponzan Myohoji Grafton Sangha jseakwood@gmail.com

Andrew Vidich Science of Spirituality - New Lebanon, NY avidichkirpal@gmail.com

TBD Shambhala - Sky Lake, Rosendale, NY irenewoodard24@gmail.com

TBD Old Chatham Friends Meeting dduck.doc@gmail.com

TBD Hudson Friends Meeting glewispok@gmail.com

TBD The Upper Room julie.corron@gmail.com

TBD Tendai Buddhist Institute - Canaan jseakwood@gmail.com
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The Upper Room:

Julie Corron julie.corron@gmail.com

Shambhala:
Arawana Hayashi arawanahayashi@gmail.com

Eric Spiegel emirror@yahoo.com

Gaylon Ferguson gferguson369@yahoo.com

Andrew Forbes buskerpirate@gmail.com


++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Will sign letter (but may not be able to attend) 

Rev. Lynn Gardner, Co-Minister

Unitarian Universalist Society of Schenectady

(revlynn@uuschenectady.org)


Reverend Wendy Bartel, Co-Minister

Unitarian Universalist Society of Schenectady 

(revwendy@uuschenectady.org)


Bob Janis Dillon

Minister, Unitarian Universalist Congregation of the Catskills

minister@uucatskills.org

(845) 853-0063

www.spiritbob.com


Reverend Larry Deyss  ladeyss@gmail.com


Rev. Trumbore Sam - strumbore@uumin.org


++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Invited but no reply:

Rev. Limina Grace Harmon - United Methodist Church of New Paltz

Rev. Paige Convis - Blooming Grove Reformed Church - paigeconvis@gmail.com
Pastor Daniel Carlson - First Reformed Church of Schenectady - pastordanielcarlson@gmail.com
Rev. Peter Cooke - NYS Council of Churches
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